
CA 2 December Analysis

2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021

New Clubs
Charter Members

New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
99

1454
2685
-875

8
256

1276
2084
-330

4
125

990
1727
-451

15
402

1144
2309
-545

GAT Constitutional Area 2  Leader: Open

July 2019 to December 2020 (6 months) Results

CA 2

December (Only Results)

Dec-18 Dec-19 Dec-20

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3

211
525
-294

1
23
134
434
-261

4
106
256
576
-171

CA 2

Statement for 2nd Quarter Results(previous 3 years)

2018-2019
2nd Qtr

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

2020-2021
2nd Qtr

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

3
83
910
1241
-153

3
89
638
986
-189

8
225
756
1381
-300

CA 2

MD ANALYSIS



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0

138
199
-45

0
0
75
159
-68

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3

114
277
-134

1
24
152
166
21

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Idaho

Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

223
442
-171

1
28
188
313
-53

1
25
206
296
-29

2
52
259
730
-350

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
62
137
-63

0
0
1
3
-2

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

130
291
-136

0
4

112
232
-100

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
7

605
1209
-486

2
56
527
870
-200

1
25
268
433
-92

2
52
260
733
-352

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



December (Only) Results

Dec-18 Dec-19 Dec-20

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
10
46
-36

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
29
44
-14

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Idaho

Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
14
76
-60

0
0
27
93
-65

0
2
51
247
-181

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
3
21
-18

0
0
0
0
0

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
19
47
-23

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
72
213
-133

0
0
30
114
-83

0
2
51
247
-181

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 2nd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2018-2019
2nd Qtr

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

2020-2021
2nd Qtr

5

Saskatchewan

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
54
108
-51

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

5M

Manitoba
Minnesota

Ontario

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
22
101
109
17

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

19

British Columbia
Idaho

Washington

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
6

107
164
-38

1
22
125
170
-16

0
3

161
430
-245

49

Alaska
British Columbia
Yukon Territory

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
28
81
-49

0
0
0
0
0

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
1
80
128
-38

0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
29
342
509
-110

1
22
153
251
-65

0
3

161
430
-245

MD GMT Area CA 2



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
48
482
859
-237

2
69
449
676
-67

1
47
407
704
-180

7
200
482
820
-45

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
23
241
323
-26

3
110
206
351
-11

2
52
216
350
-55

5
114
168
320
-23

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

2
71
723
1182
-263

5
179
655
1027
-78

3
99
623
1054
-235

12
314
650
1140
-68

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



December (Only) Results

Dec-18 Dec-19 Dec-20

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3
79
165
-80

0
3
56
148
-78

1
31
94
171
-35

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
40
94
-53

1
20
30
99
-47

3
71
47
60
60

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
3

119
259
-133

1
23
86
247
-125

4
102
141
231
25

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 2nd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2018-2019
2nd Qtr

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

2020-2021
2nd Qtr

A

Ontario
Quebec

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
31
350
417
11

1
42
273
395
-46

5
139
318
504
-3

N

Various

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2

144
205
-49

1
25
137
201
-26

3
72
131
207
5

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
33
494
622
-38

2
67
410
596
-72

8
211
449
711
2

MD GMT Area CA 2



2017-2018 2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
126
294
-126

1
21
94
187
-52

0
1
99
240
-124

0
6

110
178
-53

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
126
294
-126

1
21
94
187
-52

0
1
99
240
-124

0
6

110
178
-53

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



December (Only) Results

Dec-18 Dec-19 Dec-20

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
20
53
-28

0
0
18
73
-53

0
0
32
27
7

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
0
20
53
-28

0
0
18
73
-53

0
0
32
27
7

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 2nd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2018-2019
2nd Qtr

2019-2020
2nd Qtr

2020-2021
2nd Qtr

U

Quebec
St Pierre & Miq

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
74
110
-5

0
0
75
139
-52

0
5
81
94
-2

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
21
74
110
-5

0
0
75
139
-52

0
5
81
94
-2

MD GMT Area CA 2



2020-2021

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
30
124
258
-72

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

1
30
124
258
-72

MD Wise Analysis

MD GMT Area CA 2



December (Only) Results

Dec-20

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
32
71
-22

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
2
32
71
-22

MD GMT Area CA 2



Statement for 2nd Quarter Results (previous 3 years)

2020-2021
2nd Qtr

C

Alberta
British Columbia

Northwest Territories

New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
6
65
146
-55

Total New Clubs
Charter Members
New Members
Drops
Net Growth

0
6
65
146
-55

MD GMT Area CA 2




