### **MD ANALYSIS**

#### **CA 2 December Analysis**

### **GAT Constitutional Area 2 Leader: Open**

#### July 2019 to December 2020 (6 months) Results

CA 2	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021
New Clubs	3	8	4	15
<b>Charter Members</b>	99	256	125	402
New Members	1454	1276	990	1144
Drops	2685	2084	1727	2309
Net Growth	-875	-330	-451	-545

#### **December (Only Results)**

Dec-18	Dec-19	Dec-20
0	1	4
3	23	106
211	134	256
525	434	576
-294	-261	-171
	0 3 211 525	0 1 3 23 211 134 525 434

CA 2	2018-2019 2nd Qtr	2019-2020 2nd Qtr	2020-2021 2nd Qtr
New Clubs	3	3	8
<b>Charter Members</b>	83	89	225
New Members	910	638	756
Drops	1241	986	1381
Net Growth	-153	-189	-300

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021
5		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	0	0	0	0
	Saskatchewan	New Members	138	75	0	0
		Drops	199	159	0	0
		Net Growth	-45	-68	0	0
5M		New Clubs	0	1	0	0
		Charter Members	3	24	0	0
	Manitoba	New Members	114	152	0	0
	Minnesota	Drops	277	166	0	0
	Ontario	Net Growth	-134	21	0	0
19		New Clubs	0	1	1	2
		Charter Members	2	28	25	52
	British Columbia	New Members	223	188	206	259
	Idaho	Drops	442	313	296	730
	Washington	Net Growth	-171	-53	-29	-350
49		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0	0
	Alaska	New Members	0	0	62	1
	British Columbia	Drops	0	0	137	3
	Yukon Territory	Net Growth	0	0	-63	-2
С		New Clubs	0	0	0	0
		Charter Members	2	4	0	0
	Alberta	New Members	130	112	0	0
	British Columbia	Drops	291	232	0	0
	Northwest Territories	Net Growth	-136	-100	0	0
Total		New Clubs	0	2	1	2
		Charter Members	7	56	25	52
		New Members	605	527	268	260
		Drops	1209	870	433	733
		Net Growth	-486	-200	-92	-352

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Dec-18	Dec-19	Dec-20
5	Saskatchewan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 10 46 -36	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
5M	Manitoba Minnesota Ontario	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 29 44 -14	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
19	British Columbia Idaho Washington	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 14 76 -60	0 0 27 93 -65	0 2 51 247 -181
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 0	0 0 3 21 -18	0 0 0 0
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 19 47 -23	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 72 213 -133	0 0 30 114 -83	0 2 51 247 -181

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2018-2019 2nd Qtr	2019-2020 2nd Qtr	2020-2021 2nd Qtr
5	Saskatchewan	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 54 108 -51	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
5M	Manitoba Minnesota Ontario	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 22 101 109 17	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
19	British Columbia Idaho Washington	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 6 107 164 -38	1 22 125 170 -16	0 3 161 430 -245
49	Alaska British Columbia Yukon Territory	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 28 81 -49	0 0 0 0
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 1 80 128 -38	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 29 342 509 -110	1 22 153 251 -65	0 3 161 430 -245

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021
Α		New Clubs	1	2	1	7
		<b>Charter Members</b>	48	69	47	200
	Ontario	New Members	482	449	407	482
	Quebec	Drops	859	676	704	820
		Net Growth	-237	-67	-180	-45
N		New Clubs	1	3	2	5
		<b>Charter Members</b>	23	110	52	114
	Various	New Members	241	206	216	168
		Drops	323	351	350	320
		Net Growth	-26	-11	-55	-23
Total		New Clubs	2	5	3	12
		<b>Charter Members</b>	71	179	99	314
		New Members	723	655	623	650
		Drops	1182	1027	1054	1140
		Net Growth	-263	-78	-235	-68

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Dec-18	Dec-19	Dec-20
Α		New Clubs	0	0	1
		<b>Charter Members</b>	3	3	31
	Ontario	New Members	79	56	94
	Quebec	Drops	165	148	171
		Net Growth	-80	-78	-35
N		New Clubs	0	1	3
		<b>Charter Members</b>	0	20	71
	Various	New Members	40	30	47
		Drops	94	99	60
		Net Growth	-53	-47	60
Total		New Clubs	0	1	4
		Charter Members	3	23	102
		New Members	119	86	141
		Drops	259	247	231
		Net Growth	-133	-125	25

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2018-2019 2nd Qtr	2019-2020 2nd Qtr	2020-2021 2nd Qtr
Α		New Clubs	1	1	5
	Ontario Quebec	Charter Members	31	42	139
		New Members	350	273	318
		Drops	417	395	504
		Net Growth	11	-46	-3
N		New Clubs	0	1	3
		<b>Charter Members</b>	2	25	72
	Various	New Members	144	137	131
		Drops	205	201	207
		Net Growth	-49	-26	5
Total		New Clubs	1	2	8
		<b>Charter Members</b>	33	67	211
		New Members	494	410	449
		Drops	622	596	711
		Net Growth	-38	-72	2

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2017-2018	2018-2019	2019-2020	2020-2021
U		New Clubs	1	1	0	0
	Quebec	<b>Charter Members</b>	21	21	1	6
		New Members	126	94	99	110
	St Pierre & Miq	Drops	294	187	240	178
		Net Growth	-126	-52	-124	-53
Total		New Clubs	1	1	0	0
		<b>Charter Members</b>	21	21	1	6
		New Members	126	94	99	110
		Drops	294	187	240	178
		Net Growth	-126	-52	-124	-53

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Dec-18	Dec-19	Dec-20
U		New Clubs	0	0	0
	Quebec	Charter Members	0	0	0
		New Members	20	18	32
	St Pierre & Miq	Drops	53	73	27
		Net Growth	-28	-53	7
Total		New Clubs	0	0	0
		Charter Members	0	0	0
		New Members	20	18	32
		Drops	53	73	27
		Net Growth	-28	-53	7

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2018-2019 2nd Qtr	2019-2020 2nd Qtr	2020-2021 2nd Qtr
U	Quebec St Pierre & Miq	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 21 74 110 -5	0 0 75 139 -52	0 5 81 94 -2
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 21 74 110 -5	0 0 75 139 -52	0 5 81 94 -2

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 30 124 258 -72
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	1 30 124 258 -72

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	Dec-20
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 2 32 71 -22
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 2 32 71 -22

MD	GMT Area	CA 2	2020-2021 2nd Qtr
С	Alberta British Columbia Northwest Territories	New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 6 65 146 -55
Total		New Clubs Charter Members New Members Drops Net Growth	0 6 65 146 -55